MAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES
bet alb COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2
FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE 'Il'(ll\:E Ll HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" 1X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG NG
s |5005| AUSTRL | 10:35 | 2.92 | BRISBANE ROAR 13| 3.50 | MELBOURNE CITY |5| 2.17 (1.601.26| 1.35 | 2.23 |1.61|1.49|2.38
D |[5006| ROM2 |13:30 | 2.87 | BIHOR ORADEA 18( 2.87 |CHINDIA TARGOVI.. 14| 2.30 | 1.44|1.29| 1.29 | 1.54 | 2.22(1.90 | 1.74
s |5016 | S.ARAB | 16:50 | 5.20 | AL KHOLOOD CLUB 14| 3.95 | AL QADISIYAH 4] 1.56 (2.22/1.20| 1.14 | 1.90 | 1.84|1.85|1.82
s |5017 | S.ARAB | 16:55 | 2.33 | AL-OROBAH 12[ 3.15 |AL RIYADH 9/ 2.90 [1.35/1.30| 1.53 | 1.63 | 2.18(1.87 | 1.80
s |5022| AUT2 |19:00| 2.00 | AMSTETTEN 5| 3.60 | ASK VOITSBERG 13} 3.20 |1.30|1.25| 1.71 | 2.20 | 1.62| 1.53 | 2.28
s |5023| AUT2 |19:00| 2.43 | FIRST VIENNA 3| 3.55 | LIEFERING 10/ 2.50 |1.48|1.25| 1.49 | 2.25 | 1.60|1.49 |2.38
s |5024| AuT2 |19:00| 1.28 |RIED 2| 5.30 [STRIPFING 14/ 8.50 |11.07|1.12| 3.05 | 2.30 | 1.57|1.92 |1.76
s |5025| AuT2 |19:00| 1.75 |ST POLTEN 8| 3.65 [FAC WIEN 12| 4.10 |1.20|1.24| 1.93 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.87 | 1.80
s |5026| CRO |19:00| 1.24 | DINAMO ZAGREB (3| 5.60 [ SLAVEN BELUPO 6| 9.80 (1.051.10| 3.30 | 2.28 | 1.58|2.03 | 1.67
s |5027| pPoL |19:00| 2.17 | RADOMIAK 16| 3.35 | GKS KATOWICE 9| 3.00 ({1.331.27| 1.60 | 2.08 | 1.70( 1.55 | 2.25
s |5028| PoL2 |19:00| 4.40 |STAL STALOWA W.. |17] 3.60 | MKS MIEDZ LEGNI.. 3| 1.61 ({1.92|1.20| 1.15| 1.88 |1.75|1.75|1.88
s |5029 | S.ARAB | 19:00 | 2.87 | AL-ITTIHAD JEDDA..|1| 3.60 | AL NASSR FC 3| 2.15 [1.61|1.25| 1.36 | 2.57 | 1.47(1.39|2.70
s |[5030| TUR |19:00| 2.02 | TRABZONSPOR 12| 3.45 | KASIMPASA 14/ 3.25 |11.29/1.26| 1.68 | 2.12 | 1.67|1.55 | 2.25
s |[6002| cyYP |19:00| 1.20 | AEK LARNACA 4| 6.50 | OMONIA ARADIPP.. |10/ 11.50|1.04 | 1.08 | 3.20 | 2.50 | 1.47|2.08 | 1.70
s |[6003| cyP |19:00( 1.15 | ARIS LIMASSOL 2| 6.70 | PARALIMNI 12/16.50]1.02 | 1.07 | 3.50 | 2.35 | 1.53|2.50 | 1.49
s |0475| ITA |19:30| 1.17 |INTER MILANO 3| 7.60 | PARMA 11(13.00]1.04 | 1.08 | 4.50 | 3.20 | 1.35|1.88 | 1.90
s |5031| GER2 |19:30| 2.13 | ELVERSBERG 6| 3.45 | NUREMBERG 12( 3.00 |1.331.26| 1.62 | 2.25 | 1.60| 1.49 | 2.38
s |5032| GER2 |19:30| 1.74 | PADERBORN 1| 3.70 | SCHALKE 14 4.10 |1.20|1.23 | 1.94 | 2.20 | 1.62| 1.57 | 2.20
s |0381| FRA |20:00( 1.65 |LILLE 4| 3.85 |BREST 11| 5.10 |1.17|1.25| 2.15| 1.82 | 2.00| 1.97 | 1.81
s |5037| GER3 |20:00( 2.62 | VERL 11| 3.45 | SAARBRUCKEN 4| 2.40 [1.50(1.26| 1.44 | 2.05 |1.72|1.57 | 2.20
s |5038| ROM |20:00| 2.70 | SEPSI 7| 3.05 | RAPID BUCURESTI (8| 2.55 |1.45|1.31|1.43|1.75 |2.00|1.72|1.97
s |5039| FRA3 |20:30| 3.85 | AUBAGNE 9| 3.30 | NANCY 1| 1.77 |1.80|1.23| 1.19 | 1.67 |2.00|1.87 | 1.77
s |5040| FRA3 |20:30| 1.80 | CONCARNEAU 6| 3.25 | BOURG PERONNAS (7| 3.80 |1.19|1.24| 1.78 | 1.62 |2.07|1.92 |1.73
s |5041| FRA3 |20:30| 2.38 | NIMES 15{ 2.97 |LE MANS 13 2.70 11.331.28| 1.41 | 1.53 |2.23|1.93 | 1.72
s |5042| FRA3 |20:30| 1.54 | ORLEANS 2| 3.40 | PARIS 13 ATLETICO [14) 5.30 |1.12|1.21| 2.00 | 1.60 [2.10|2.13 | 1.58
s |5043| FRA3 |20:30( 1.95 |ROUEN 12| 3.05 | QUEVILLY 1| 3.45 |1.22|1.26| 1.60 | 1.52 | 2.25|2.00 | 1.66
s |5044| FRA3 |20:30[ 1.51 | SOCHAUX 5( 3.55 | CHATEAUROUX 17| 5.40 |1.11/1.19| 2.05 | 1.66 | 2.00|2.05 | 1.63
s |5045| FRA3 |20:30| 1.90 | VERSAILLES 10| 3.05 | BOULOGNE 4] 3.60 [1.21/1.26| 1.68 | 1.47 | 2.38]|2.10|1.60
s |5046| FRA3 |20:30| 2.97 | VILLEFRANCHE 16 3.10 | DIJON 3] 2.13 [1.50|1.26| 1.28 | 1.62 | 2.07(1.83 | 1.80
s |5047| swi2 |20:30| 2.97 [STADE NYONNAIS |10/ 3.60 [ NEUCHATEL XAMAX 3| 2.12 |1.62|1.25| 1.34 | 2.25 | 1.60| 1.50 | 2.35
s |0574| HoL |21:.00| 1.38 | PSV EINDHOVEN 1| 5.20 | TWENTE 5( 7.00 |1.10|1.15| 2.85 | 2.80 | 1.44|1.63 | 2.23
s |5049| FRA2 |21:00| 2.28 | ANNECY 5( 3.40 | CLERMONT 13 2.80 |1.37|1.27| 1.54 | 1.68 | 2.10|1.85 | 1.82
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE .I'.(":E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2 X | 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG
s |5050| FRA2 |21:00| 2.25 |LAVAL 8| 3.40 [CAEN 14 2.82 |11.37|1.27 | 1.55|1.77 | 1.98|1.77 | 1.90
s |5051| FRA2 |21:00| 1.47 |LORIENT 3| 4.20 | TROYES 16| 5.80 |1.12|1.18 | 2.40 | 1.92 | 1.82|1.92 |1.76
s |5052| FRA2 |21:00| 5.00 | MARTIGUES 18| 4.00 | GUINGAMP 6| 1.58 [2.171.20| 1.15 [ 1.92 | 1.82(1.83 | 1.84
s |5053| FRA2 |21:00( 2.77 |RED STAR 17| 3.30 | BASTIA 11| 2.33 |1.52|1.28 | 1.40 | 1.63 | 2.18|1.90 | 1.77
s |5054| FRA2 |21:00| 2.08 | RODEZ 12| 3.45 | PAU FC 9| 3.15 (1.31/1.26| 1.64 | 1.97 | 1.78|1.63 | 2.10
s |5055| HOL2 |21:00| 1.96 | DORDRECHT 6| 3.75 [ TELSTAR 111 3.20 |1.30|1.23 | 1.72 | 2.48 | 1.50( 1.44 | 2.52

s |5056| HOL2 [21:00| 2.12 | HELMOND SPORT |5| 3.45 | DEN BOSCH 3.05 (1.33/1.26| 1.62 | 2.15 | 1.65|1.53 | 2.28

~

s |5057| HoOL2 |21:00( 1.94 | MAASTRICHT 13| 3.45 | VITESSE 20| 3.50 (1.26|1.26| 1.74 | 2.17 | 1.64| 1.54 | 2.27
s |5058| HoL2 |21:00| 1.33 | VOLENDAM 2| 5.30 |AZ ALKMAAR 11 14) 6.60 |1.09|1.12| 2.77 | 3.05 | 1.35|1.54 | 2.27
s |5059| HoL2 |21:00| 1.87 |VVV VENLO 18| 3.60 | TOP OSS 15[ 3.60 |1.25/1.24| 1.80 | 2.17 | 1.64|1.56 | 2.23
s |5060| BEL2 |21:00| 2.07 | CLUB BRUGGE II 6| 3.50 | ANDERLECHT II 131 3.10 |1.311.25| 1.64 | 2.17 | 1.64| 1.54 | 2.27
s |5062| BEL2 [21:00| 1.65 |LIERSE 8| 3.90 |RFC LIEGE 9| 4.40 (1.18|1.21| 2.03 | 2.33 | 1.56|1.57 | 2.20
s |5064| swi2 |[21:15]| 1.58 | THUN 1] 4.10 |FCWIL 5 4.80 [1.16|1.19| 2.17 | 2.23 | 1.61|1.64 | 2.08
s |0576| GER |21:30( 1.71 |STUTTGART 9| 3.80 | UNION BERLIN 11| 4.70 |11.19|1.25| 2.05| 1.91 | 1.90| 1.84 | 1.94
s |5065| SPA2 |21:30( 2.57 | MIRANDES 3| 3.05 | LEVANTE 5 2.67 |1.43|1.32| 1.44 | 1.53 | 2.40(1.98 | 1.71
s |5066| SPA3 |21:30 - |REALSOCIEDADB (3| - |AMOREBIETA 19 - 1.15|1.20| 2.15| 1.73 | 2.03 | 2.05 | 1.66
s |5067| SPA3 |21:30| 2.20 | REAL MURCIA 3| 3.10 | REAL MADRID B 16| 3.20 |1.29|1.31| 1.51 - - - -

s |5068| ITA2 |21:30| 2.15 [JUVE STABIA 9| 2.87 |SUDTIROL 19| 3.60 (1.25/1.34| 1.61 | 1.41 | 2.77(2.23 | 1.56
s |5071| ITA3 [21:30| 1.60 | ASCOLI 14] 3.55 | SESTRI LEVANTE 18] 5.60 |1.131.24| 2.13 | 1.56 | 2.33|2.27 | 1.54

s |5072| ITA3 |21:30| 1.60 | AUDACE CERIGNOL.. 2| 3.60 | TEAM ALTAMURA |[12[ 5.40 (1.14|1.23 | 2.13 | 1.61 | 2.23(2.15|1.60

s |5074| AuUT2 |21:30( 4.50 | KAPFENBERGER 6| 3.70 | ADMIRA WACKER |1 1.67 |2.03|1.23|1.17 | 1.82 |1.92]|1.84|1.83

s |5075| PoL |21:30( 3.35 | GORNIK ZABRZE 6| 3.45 [LECH POZNAN 11 2.00 |1.71|1.26| 1.28 | 1.84 |1.90|1.73 | 1.95

s |5077| PoL2 |21:30| 4.30 | POLONIA WARSZA.. 11| 3.70 | WISLA KRAK6W 6| 1.60 [{1.931.19| 1.15 | 2.05 | 1.63 | 1.65 | 2.02

s |0473| ITA |21:45| 1.92 | ATALANTA 2| 3.65 [ MILAN 7| 3.80 (1.27 |1.27 | 1.82 | 2.15 |1.71|1.62 | 2.25

9010| WAL |21:45| 1.31 | HAVERFORDWEST |3| 5.00 | BRITON FERRY 10, 8.00 |1.07 |1.13 | 2.85|2.13 ({1.66(1.98 | 1.71

s |0384| FRA |[22:00| 6.70 | AUXERRE 8| 5.40 [ PARIS SAINT-GER.. |1]| 1.38 |2.85|1.15| 1.11 | 2.95 |1.40|1.58|2.33

s |0492| SPA [22:00| 1.84 |CELTA 12| 3.30 | MALLORCA 6| 4.70 (1.20|1.31| 1.90 | 1.53 | 2.52|2.23 | 1.63

s |5079| ARG |22:00| 1.76 | DEPORTIVO RIESTR..|14| 3.25 | BARRACAS CENTR.. |28 4.70 (1.17|1.27| 1.92 | 1.50 | 2.48|2.23 | 1.56

s |9016| ECH |22:00( 2.28 |BURNLEY 2| 3.35 [ MIDDLESBROUGH (5| 3.10 |1.35|1.31| 1.58 | 1.73 | 2.12]1.86 | 1.92

s |0531| POR |22:15| 1.29 | BRAGA 5( 5.20 | ESTORIL 11| 8.30 |1.07|1.12| 2,97 | 2.28 | 1.58|1.92 | 1.76

s |5081| ARG [01:00| 3.15 [ SARMIENTO 26| 2.95 | DEFENSA Y JUSTICI..|19| 2.32 |1.541.33| 1.31 | 1.48 | 2.55|2.07 | 1.65
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

NMAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM we|  AWAYTEAM | *2¢ u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 || GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
5005]|AUSTRL|10:35( 3.30 | BRISBANE ROAR 13| 2.28 [ MELBOURNE CITY |5]|2.67 || 3.10 | 1.30|1.52 | 2.25|1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.40 {15.50/| 5.20 (15.50{21.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |57.00| 4.50 (11.50({18.00
5006/ ROM 2 |13:30( 3.55 |BIHOR ORADEA 18| 1.91 |CHINDIA TARGOV..[14/ 3.05 || 2.33 | 1.49| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5016|S.ARAB|16:50( 5.30 | AL KHOLOOD CLUBJ14] 2.22 | AL QADISIYAH 4/2.18|/2.70 | 1.37(1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.70 |22.00|| 7.00 |35.00/42.00| 2.85 | 8.30 |100.0| 3.45 | 8.00 |20.00
5017|S.ARAB|16:55| 3.05 |AL-OROBAH 12| 1.97 |AL RIYADH 9(3.55|/2.331.49|1.30|3.10| 1.07 | 8.50|| 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.61 | 1.46 | 3.20 |135.00(| 4.30 {14.50({30.00| 2.43 | 8.30 |100.0{ 4.80 |18.00(32.00
5022| AUT2 [19:00( 2.60 | AMSTETTEN 5| 2.28 |ASK VOITSBERG 13/ 3.60(| 3.05|1.31|1.50 (2.30(1.13 | 5.50|| 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.43 |16.00|| 4.20 (10.50{18.00| 3.20 | 7.00 |62.00| 5.50 |18.00/24.00
5023| AUT2 [19:00] 2.95 |FIRST VIENNA 3| 2.28 |LIEFERING 10/ 2.97 || 3.05 | 1.31|1.51 | 2.28 | 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.42 |15.50(| 4.80 (13.50(20.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |57.00| 4.80 |13.50/20.00
5024| AUT2 |19:00| 1.76 |RIED 2| 2.55 [STRIPFING 14/ 7.40(| 3.20 | 1.291.53 (2.23(1.14 | 5.20 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.50 | 1.31 | 2.37 |15.00{| 3.15 | 5.70 {17.50| 3.35 | 9.00 {100.0| 9.70 |57.00/55.00
5025| AUT2 |19:00( 2.47 |ST POLTEN 8| 2.08 |[FAC WIEN 12/ 4.70 || 2.50 | 1.43 | 1.35|2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.92 (27.00]| 3.65 | 9.60 [23.00| 2.62 | 8.30 |100.0| 6.10 (27.00/40.00
5026 CRO |19:00( 1.68 |DINAMO ZAGREB |3|2.57 [SLAVEN BELUPO |6|8.20||3.25|1.28|1.53 |2.23|1.14|5.20(|5.00|1.15||1.50| 1.31 |2.37 {15.00{]| 3.10 | 5.40 {18.00| 3.35 | 9.60 {100.0/10.50(67.00|65.00
5027| POL |19:00(2.70 |RADOMIAK 16| 2.22 |GKS KATOWICE 9/3.40|/2.90|1.33|1.47 | 2.38|1.12 |5.80||3.75|1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00|| 4.40 |11.50/20.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |67.00| 5.20 |16.50/24.00
5028| POL2 |19:00]|4.70 |[STAL STALOWA .. |17/ 2.18 | MKS MIEDZ LEGN.. 3| 2.22 - - 1.41 | 2.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5029|S.ARAB|19:00( 3.15 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDD.. |1| 2.40 AL NASSR FC 3/2.60(|3.45|1.25]|1.63 | 2.05|1.17 | 4.50 (| 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.23 {12.00{| 5.40 (15.00({19.00| 3.65 | 6.50 |47.00| 4.70 (11.00/16.00
5030/ TUR |19:00| 2.62 | TRABZONSPOR 12| 2.25 |KASIMPASA 14/ 3.65 | 2.95|1.32|1.48 (2.35(1.12 | 5.80|| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.48 |17.00{| 4.20 {10.50{19.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |65.00| 5.50 |18.00/24.00
6002| CYP |19:00( 1.60 | AEK LARNACA 4| 2.77 |OMONIA ARADIP.. |10/ 9.10 - - 1.62 |1 2.17| - - - - 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.20(12.00{| 3.00 | 4.80 |16.00| 3.45 | 9.40 |100.0|11.00/70.00/62.00
6003| CYP |19:00| 1.51 |ARIS LIMASSOL 2| 2.82 |[PARALIMNI 12/12.50 - - 1.58 | 2.23 - - - - 1.47 | 1.29 | 2.25|13.50(| 2.80 | 4.40 [19.00| 3.30 {11.50{100.0{14.00/100.0/100.0
0475| ITA |19:30| 1.54 [INTER MILANO 3| 3.00 [PARMA 11/9.00 || 4.00 | 1.201.77 [ 1.87 | 1.22 | 3.75 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.49 | 1.26 | 2.02 | 8.80 || 3.20 | 4.80 [14.50| 4.20 | 9.30 |85.00|12.00/70.00/57.00
5031| GER2 |19:30( 2.65 |ELVERSBERG 6| 2.30 [NUREMBERG 12/3.30(| 3.10 | 1.30| 1.52 | 2.25| 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.40 (15.00|| 4.40 (11.00/18.00| 3.30 | 6.80 |57.00| 5.30 (16.00/22.00
5032| GER2 |19:30( 2.30 |PADERBORN 1| 2.32 |SCHALKE 14 4.30(] 3.05 | 1.31|1.51|2.28|1.13 | 5.50|| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.42 (16.00|| 3.85 | 8.70 |17.00| 3.25 | 7.20 |67.00| 6.20 (23.00/27.00
0381| FRA [20:00|2.27 |LILLE 4| 2.13 |BREST 11| 5.00 || 2.55 | 1.41|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.53 | 1.39 | 2.77 |25.00]| 3.40 | 8.40 |22.00| 2.65 | 8.50 {100.0| 6.60 (35.00/45.00
5037| GER3 |20:00( 3.10 |VERL 11| 2.20 [SAARBRUCKEN 4/2.95|/2.85|1.34|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00||3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 4.80 {14.50|22.00| 2.97 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.60 {13.50/21.00
5038| ROM |20:00( 3.20 |SEPSI 7| 2.05 |RAPID BUCURESTI (8| 3.15|| 2.50 | 1.43 | 1.35|2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.90 (27.00|| 4.70 |15.50{27.00| 2.62 | 7.70 |95.00| 4.60 (15.00/27.00
5039| FRA3 |20:30| 4.40 |AUBAGNE 9| 2.02 [INANCY 1| 2.48 || 2.52 | 1.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5040| FRA3 |20:30( 2.50 |CONCARNEAU 6| 1.98 |[BOURG PERONNAS|7|4.40 || 2.47 | 1.44| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5041| FRA3 |20:30{ 3.20 |NIMES 15/ 1.90 |LE MANS 13/ 3.45(| 2.33 | 1.49| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5042| FRA3 |20:30| 2.22 |ORLEANS 2| 2.02 |PARIS 13 ATLETICO|14| 5.80 || 2.43 | 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5043| FRA3 |20:30(|2.77 |ROUEN 12| 1.90 |QUEVILLY 11]4.20(] 2.30 | 1.50| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5044| FRA3 |20:30( 2.15 |SOCHAUX 5| 2.07 |CHATEAUROUX 17| 5.70 || 2.52 | 1.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5045| FRA3 |20:30| 2.75 |VERSAILLES 10 1.87 |BOULOGNE 4(4.50(|2.23 | 1.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5046| FRA3 |20:30| 3.65 |VILLEFRANCHE 16/ 1.96 |DIJON 312.87 || 2.43 | 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5047| SWI2 |20:30( 3.35 |STADE NYONNAIS |10l 2.28 [NEUCHATEL XAM.. |3]|2.65 || 3.10 | 1.30 | 1.51 | 2.28 | 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.42 {15.50/| 5.30 (16.00/22.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |60.00| 4.40 (11.00(18.00
0574 HOL |21:00| 1.83 |PSV EINDHOVEN |1|2.65 |TWENTE 5/5.80|]3.65|1.23|1.67 | 2.00|1.19 | 4.10|| 3.55| 1.24 || 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.12|10.50|| 3.50 | 6.20 {14.00{ 3.80 | 7.60 |65.00| 8.30 |37.00(35.00
5049| FRA2 |21:00] 3.05 | ANNECY 5| 2.00 |CLERMONT 13/ 3.50 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.31 | 3.05( 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00(| 4.30 (14.0027.00| 2.48 | 8.10 {100.0| 4.80 |18.00/32.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

NMAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM we|  AWAYTEAM | *2¢ u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 || GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
5050 FRA2 |21:00( 2.95 |LAVAL 8| 2.05 |CAEN 14 3.45(] 2.52 | 1.42|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.92 (27.00]| 4.30 {13.50/25.00| 2.60 | 7.80 |95.00| 5.00 (17.50/30.00
5051| FRA2 |21:00( 2.05 |LORIENT 3| 2.25 [TROYES 16/ 5.80 (] 2.75 | 1.36 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.67 |22.00]| 3.35 | 7.30 |20.00| 2.85 | 8.60 {100.0| 7.60 (40.00/47.00
5052| FRA2 |21:00( 5.20 | MARTIGUES 18| 2.22 | GUINGAMP 6/2.18 (] 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.46 | 1.32 | 2.45 {19.00/| 6.80 (32.00/40.00| 2.82 | 8.20 {100.0| 3.50 | 8.10 {20.00
5053| FRA2 |21:00| 3.50 |RED STAR 171 1.97 | BASTIA 11/3.10|| 2.35|1.48|1.30 (3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00(| 4.80 (18.0032.00| 2.42 | 8.30 {100.0| 4.40 |15.00/30.00
5054| FRA2 |21:00| 2.70 |RODEZ 12| 2.17 |PAU FC 9(3.65|/2.80 | 1.35|1.42|2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20|| 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00(| 4.20 {11.50/{21.00| 2.90 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.30 |18.0027.00
5055| HOL2 |21:00| 2.48 |DORDRECHT 6| 2.38 | TELSTAR 11/3.50(| 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.58 (| 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.27 |12.50{| 4.40 {10.00{16.00| 3.55 | 6.60 50.00| 5.70 |17.00/21.00
5056| HOL2 |21:00| 2.65 |HELMOND SPORT |5|2.25 |DEN BOSCH 7/3.40(/3.05|1.31|1.48 | 2.35|1.12|5.80|| 3.65| 1.23 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.47 |16.50|| 4.40 |11.00({19.00{ 3.15 | 7.00 |62.00| 5.30 |16.5023.00
5057| HOL2 |21:00( 2.48 | MAASTRICHT 13| 2.28 |VITESSE 20( 3.80 || 3.05|1.31[1.50 | 2.30|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.45 |16.00|| 4.10 | 9.80 |17.50| 3.20 | 7.00 |65.00| 5.70 {19.00/25.00
5058| HOL2 |21:00( 1.77 |VOLENDAM 2| 2.75 |AZ ALKMAAR 1l 14/ 5.80 (] 4.00 | 1.20|1.74 | 1.90| 1.21 | 3.90 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.51 | 1.28 | 2.08 | 9.40 || 3.65 | 6.10 |13.00| 4.20 | 7.50 |55.00| 8.80 (37.00/32.00
5059| HOL2 |21:00( 2.43 |VVV VENLO 18| 2.28 |[TOP OSS 15/3.90 (] 3.05 | 1.31|1.49|2.33|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.45 (16.50|]| 4.00 | 9.60 [17.50| 3.15 | 7.10 |65.00| 5.80 (20.00/25.00
5060| BEL2 |21:00(2.57 |CLUB BRUGGE II 6| 2.27 | ANDERLECHT Il 13/ 3.50(| 3.10 | 1.30| 1.48 | 2.35| 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.45 (16.50|| 4.30 (11.00(18.00| 3.15 | 7.00 62.00| 5.40 (17.00/23.00
5062| BEL2 |21:00(2.13 |LIERSE 8| 2.38 |RFC LIEGE 9/4.40||3.25|1.281.53 | 2.23|1.14 |5.20 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.50|| 3.80 | 8.10 |16.00| 3.35 | 7.20 |62.00| 6.60 |25.00/27.00
5064| SWi2 [21:15/2.12 | THUN 1| 2.35 |FC WIL 5/4.80(/3.10 | 1.30| 1.51 | 2.28 | 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.90 | 1.21|| 1.51| 1.33 | 2.42 |16.00|| 3.65 | 7.80 |16.50| 3.25 | 7.50 |75.00| 6.80 |27.00(32.00
0576 GER |21:30| 2.32 |[STUTTGART 9/ 2.18 |[UNION BERLIN 11 4.60 || 2.65 | 1.38|1.39(2.62(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.52 | 1.37 | 2.67 |22.00(| 3.50 | 8.70 [21.00| 2.77 | 8.00 {100.0| 6.30 |[30.00/37.00
5065| SPA2 |21:30| 3.35 | MIRANDES 3] 1.90 [LEVANTE 5/3.40 || 2.20 | 1.55|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 |10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.45 |42.00|| 4.50 {17.00{35.00{ 2.30 | 8.70 |100.0| 4.60 |17.50(35.00
5066| SPA3 |21:30|2.23 |REAL SOCIEDAD B |3|2.10 |AMOREBIETA 19| 5.40 || 2.52 | 1.42|1.33 (2.90( 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 3.00 |30.00(| 3.40 | 8.50 [24.00| 2.55 | 8.80 {100.0| 6.80 |[37.00/50.00
5067| SPA3 |21:30f - |REAL MURCIA 3| - |REAL MADRID B 16| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5068| ITA2 |21:30(3.05 |JUVE STABIA 9/ 1.82 |[SUDTIROL 19| 4.40(] 2.05|1.63|1.22 |3.75|1.04 |11.00{| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.70 | 1.58 | 3.85 [50.00]| 3.95 {14.00(37.00| 2.12 | 9.80 {100.0| 5.40 (27.00|52.00
5071| ITA3 |21:30(2.28 |ASCOLI 14] 2.00 [SESTRI LEVANTE |18/ 6.00 || 2.30 | 1.50 | 1.28 | 3.25 | 1.05 {10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.61 | 1.48 | 3.30 |40.00|| 3.30 | 8.70 (27.00| 2.35 |10.00/100.0| 7.30 |45.00/65.00
5072| ITA3 |21:30(2.28 |AUDACE CERIGNO.. 2| 2.03 [TEAM ALTAMURA |12/ 5.80 || 2.35|1.48|1.30 | 3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.20 (37.00/| 3.30 | 8.60 [27.00| 2.43 | 9.50 {100.0| 7.10 (42.00/60.00
5074| AUT2 (21:30| 4.80 | KAPFENBERGER 6/ 2.15 | ADMIRA WACKER |1]|2.33||2.57 |1.40|1.37 | 2.70(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.80 (25.00/| 6.50 {30.00/40.00| 2.72 | 8.20 |100.0| 3.55 | 8.80 {22.00
5075| POL |21:30]3.90 |GORNIK ZABRZE |6|2.10 |LECH POZNAN 112.721|2.57 | 1.40|1.37 | 2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.80 |{25.00|| 5.40 21.00(30.00| 2.72 | 7.70 {90.00| 4.00 |11.00/22.00
5077| POL2 |21:30( 4.60 |POLONIA WARSZ.. 11| 2.25 [WISLA KRAK6W 6[2.18 - - 1.47 | 2.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0473| ITA |21:45|2.47 |ATALANTA 2| 2.25 |[MILAN 7/3.85(/2.90|1.33|1.48 | 2.35|1.12|5.80||3.75| 1.22 || 1.51| 1.33 | 2.43 |17.00|| 3.90 | 9.60 {18.00{ 3.05 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.70 |21.0027.00
9010 WAL |21:45|1.80 | HAVERFORDWEST 3| 2.45 | BRITON FERRY 10/7.201| 3.05|1.31|1.48 | 2.35(1.12|5.80||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.47 |17.50(| 3.15 | 6.00 {18.00| 3.15 | 9.10 {100.0| 9.30 |55.00/57.00
0384| FRA |22:00|5.70 | AUXERRE 8| 2.70 |PARIS SAINT-GER.. |1/ 1.82 || 3.75 | 1.22 | 1.71 | 1.94 | 1.20 | 4.00 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.49 | 1.27 | 2.08 | 9.70 || 8.30 35.00/32.00| 4.00 | 7.50 |57.00| 3.55 | 6.20 {13.50
0492| SPA |22:00|2.57 |CELTA 12| 1.93 | MALLORCA 6/5.00(]2.18 | 1.56 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 |10.00{| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.61 | 1.49 | 3.35 [42.00]| 3.45 (10.50({30.00| 2.25 | 9.50 {100.0| 6.10 {(35.00(55.00
5079| ARG |22:00(2.55 |DEPORTIVO RIEST..|14] 1.93 [BARRACAS CENT.. |28/ 5.30 || 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 |10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.50 [47.00/| 3.50 {10.00(30.00| 2.27 | 9.70 |100.0| 6.50 (37.00|57.00
9016 ECH |22:00|2.90 |BURNLEY 2| 2.02 |MIDDLESBROUGH |5|3.60 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.33 | 2.90| 1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.56 | 1.42 | 2.95 (30.00|| 4.10 {13.00{27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 100.0| 5.00 (19.00({32.00
0531| POR |22:15]|1.76 | BRAGA 5| 2.52 |[ESTORIL 11| 7.20(] 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.52 | 2.25|1.14 | 5.20 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.50 | 1.32 | 2.37 |15.00]| 3.20 | 5.80 {17.50| 3.35 | 9.00 |100.0| 9.50 (55.00/55.00
5081| ARG |01:00| 3.85 |[SARMIENTO 26 1.87 |DEFENSA Y JUSTI.. |19/ 3.10 || 2.13 | 1.58 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 |10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.54 | 3.60 |50.00(| 5.00 |22.00{42.00| 2.20 | 9.10 |100.0| 4.20 |15.00(35.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

5005 |AUSTRL| 10:35 [ BRISBANE ROAR 13l MELBOURNE CITY 5| - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - [17.00|| 4.80 | 7.50 |32.00| 5.80 |13.50|14.00| 3.45 | 6.00 |27.00
5006 | ROM 2 | 13:30 |BIHOR ORADEA 18|CHINDIA TARGOVIS.. 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.10 | 6.70 |42.00| 4.30 |{15.50|15.00| 4.10 | 5.70 {37.00
5016 |S.ARAB|16:50 |AL KHOLOOD CLUB |14 AL QADISIYAH 4| - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.25 | 2.85 - - 130.00|| 9.30 {11.50|62.00| 6.00 |19.00|18.00| 2.37 | 4.30 |25.00
5017 |S.ARAB|16:55 | AL-OROBAH 12l AL RIYADH 9| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.98 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00(| 4.00 | 5.60 |35.00| 4.60 |15.50|16.00| 5.00 | 6.60 |40.00
5022| AUT2 |19:00 | AMSTETTEN 5| ASK VOITSBERG 13 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.82 | 2.40 - - 118.00|| 3.15 | 5.50 |25.00| 6.00 |14.00|15.00| 5.40 | 8.10 |35.00
5023| AUT2 [19:00|FIRST VIENNA 3|LIEFERING 10 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - [17.00|| 4.00 | 6.50 |30.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 4.00 | 6.50 |27.00
5024| AUT2 [19:00|RIED 2|STRIPFING 4 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.60 - 2.75 | 2.35 - - |16.00|( 1.80 | 3.90 |25.00| 8.30 |24.00|25.00{15.50|20.00|100.0
5025| AUT2 |19:00 (ST POLTEN 8|FAC WIEN 120 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.84 - 3.60 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 2.80 | 4.50 |27.00| 5.40 |[17.00|18.00| 7.40 | 9.10 |52.00
5026/ CRO |19:00 | DINAMO ZAGREB 3|SLAVEN BELUPO 6| - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.60 - 2.75 | 2.35 - - |16.00|| 1.72 | 3.80 |27.00| 8.60 |27.00|27.00|18.00|22.00/100.0
5027 POL |19:00  RADOMIAK 16/ GKS KATOWICE 9| - 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.37 | 1.67 - 2.95 | 2.52 - - |21.00(| 3.50 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.50 |13.50|14.00| 5.00 | 7.50 |35.00
5028| POL2 [19:00|STAL STALOWA WO.. |17|MKS MIEDZ LEGNICA [3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.20 {10.50|55.00( 5.80 ({17.50|16.50| 2.52 | 4.50 |27.00
5029 |S.ARAB | 19:00 (AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH |1|AL NASSR FC 3| - 1.56 - 2.00 | 1.41 | 1.57 - 2.52 | 2.10 - - |11.50|| 4.60 | 7.70 |30.00| 6.40 |13.50|13.50| 3.40 | 6.20 |25.00
5030 TUR |19:00 | TRABZONSPOR 12l KASIMPASA 14 - 1.41 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.66 - 2.90 | 2.47 - - ]20.00(| 3.20 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.70 |14.00|14.50| 5.50 | 8.10 |35.00
6002| CYP |19:00|AEK LARNACA 4|OMONIA ARADIPPO..1o - 1.68 - 2.13 | 1.54 | 1.75 - 2.92 | 2.43 - - |16.50|( 1.60 | 3.70 |25.00(10.00/30.00|30.00{20.00|25.00|65.00
6003 CYP |[19:00|ARIS LIMASSOL 2|PARALIMNI 120 - 1.63 - 2.08 | 1.53 | 1.78 - 3.05 | 2.55 - - 119.00(| 1.49 | 3.65 |30.00| 9.80 |35.00|35.00(30.00|35.00/65.00
0475| ITA |19:30|INTER MILANO 3|PARMA " - 1.76 - 2.22 | 1.51 | 1.57 - 2.45 | 1.98 - - 8.70 || 1.53 | 4.00 |24.00)|12.00|30.00|30.00(22.00|30.00150.0
5031| GER2 |19:30 |ELVERSBERG 6| NUREMBERG 120 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.75 | 2.33 - - |16.50|| 3.40 | 6.00 |27.00| 5.80 |13.50|14.00| 5.00 | 7.70 |32.00
5032| GER2 [19:30 | PADERBORN 1|SCHALKE 14 - 1.44 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.80 | 2.38 - - |17.50|| 2.65 | 5.00 |25.00| 6.10 |15.00|15.50| 7.00 |10.00 42.00
0381| FRA |20:00 |LILLE 4|BREST " - 1.34 - 1.83 | 1.43 | 1.88 - 3.65 | 3.20 - - 140.00|( 2.50 | 4.30 |27.00| 5.40 |{17.00|19.00| 9.00 |11.00/60.00
5037| GER3 |20:00|VERL 11|SAARBRUCKEN a4l - 1.39 - 1.84 | 1.37 | 1.68 - 3.00 | 2.60 - - |22.00|| 4.30 | 6.60 |32.00| 5.60 |14.00|14.50| 3.95 | 6.20 |30.00
5038 ROM |20:00SEPSI 7|RAPID BUCURESTI sl - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.86 - 3.55 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 4.50 | 6.50 |35.00| 4.70 |13.50|14.00| 4.30 | 6.30 |35.00
5039| FRA3 |20:30 | AUBAGNE 9|NANCY 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.20 | 8.80 |52.00( 5.00 (17.00|16.50| 2.92 | 4.70 |30.00
5040| FRA3 |20:30 | CONCARNEAU 6|BOURG PERONNAS 7| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 | 4.60 |30.00( 4.80 (16.50|17.50| 7.10 | 8.70 |52.00
5041| FRA3 |20:30 (NIMES 15{LE MANS 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.30 | 5.80 (37.00( 4.40 |{16.0016.00( 4.80 | 6.30 |40.00
5042| FRA3 |20:30 |ORLEANS 2|PARIS 13 ATLETICO 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.45 | 4.10 |32.00( 5.00 {19.00(20.00|10.50|11.50|80.00
5043| FRA3 (20:30|ROUEN 12| QUEVILLY " - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.35 | 4.80 (35.00( 4.50 |[17.00|17.50| 6.50 | 7.70 |52.00
5044| FRA3 |20:30 SOCHAUX 5| CHATEAUROUX 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.38 | 4.10 |30.00( 5.30 {19.00|20.00|10.50|12.00|75.00
5045| FRA3 |20:30(VERSAILLES 10/ BOULOGNE 4| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 | 4.70 |35.00( 4.30 (17.00|18.00| 6.80 | 8.00 |57.00
5046| FRA3 |20:30(VILLEFRANCHE 16/ DIJON 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 | 7.00 |42.00| 4.70 |16.0015.50( 3.70 | 5.40 |32.00
5047| SWI2 (20:30 |STADE NYONNAIS |10 NEUCHATEL XAMAX (3| - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - |17.00|| 4.80 | 7.50 |32.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 3.40 | 5.80 |25.00
0574| HOL |21:00|PSV EINDHOVEN 1|TWENTE 5| - 1.63 - 2.08 | 1.46 | 1.60 - 2.57 | 2.12 - - |11.50|( 1.90 | 4.30 |22.00| 8.40 |19.00|20.00{11.00|16.00|70.00
5049| FRA2 |21:00 | ANNECY 5(CLERMONT 13 - 1.28 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.91 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00(| 3.95 | 5.50 |35.00| 5.00 |16.50|16.50| 4.80 | 6.30 |37.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

5050 FRA2 |21:00(LAVAL 8|CAEN 14 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.83 - 3.60 | 3.15 - - 140.00(|| 3.80 | 5.50 |32.00| 5.20 |16.00|16.00| 4.80 | 6.60 |37.00
5051| FRA2 [21:00|LORIENT 3| TROYES 16 - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.73 - 3.25 | 2.82 - - |27.00|| 2.22 | 4.10 |27.00| 6.30 |20.00|20.00{10.50|13.00/70.00
5052| FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 18l GUINGAMP 6| - 1.27 - 1.76 | 1.31 | 1.58 - 3.05 | 2.65 - - |23.00(| 8.80 {11.00|60.00| 6.10 |19.00|18.00| 2.42 | 4.30 |25.00
5053| FRA2 (21:00|RED STAR 17| BASTIA " - 1.28 - 1.78 | 1.42 | 1.97 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00(| 4.80 | 6.30 |40.00| 4.80 |16.50|16.50| 4.00 | 5.50 |35.00
5054| FRA2 |21:00 (RODEZ 12| PAU FC 9| - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.70 - - |25.00(| 3.35 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.50 |14.50|15.00| 5.30 | 7.60 |37.00
5055| HOL2 (21:00 | DORDRECHT 6| TELSTAR " - 1.52 - 1.97 | 1.40 | 1.57 - 2.60 | 2.17 - - [12.50|| 3.05 | 5.60 |24.00| 6.50 |14.50|14.50| 5.20 | 8.30 |32.00
5056| HOL2 (21:00 | HELMOND SPORT 5|DEN BOSCH 71 - 1.42 - 1.87 | 1.38 | 1.65 - 2.85 | 2.45 - - |19.00|( 3.40 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.70 |{13.50|14.50| 5.00 | 7.60 |32.00
5057| HOL2 |21:00 | MAASTRICHT 13| VITESSE 200 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.82 | 2.40 - - 118.00(| 3.00 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.70 |13.50|14.50| 5.80 | 8.70 |37.00
5058| HOL2 (21:00|VOLENDAM 2|AZ ALKMAAR 11 14 - 1.68 - 2.15 | 1.46 | 1.53 - 2.40 | 1.96 - - 8.40 || 1.86 | 4.40 |21.00| 9.50 |21.00(21.00(11.00|17.00 67.00
5059| HOL2 |21:00(VVV VENLO 18 TOP OSS 15 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.82 | 2.42 - - 118.00(| 2.90 | 5.20 |25.00| 6.00 |14.00|15.00| 6.10 | 8.80 |40.00
5060| BEL2 [21:00|CLUB BRUGGE Il 6| ANDERLECHT II 13 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.82 | 2.42 - - 118.00(| 3.30 | 5.70 |27.00| 5.80 |14.00|14.50| 5.20 | 7.80 |35.00
5062| BEL2 |21:00(LIERSE 8|RFC LIEGE 9| - 1.47 - 191 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.28 - - |15.00|| 2.48 | 4.80 |24.00| 6.60 |15.50|16.00| 7.40 |10.5045.00
5064| SWI2 |21:15(THUN 1|FC WIL 5| - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.80 | 2.38 - - |17.50|| 2.37 | 4.60 |24.00| 6.60 |[17.00|17.50| 8.20 |11.50/52.00
0576 GER |21:30|STUTTGART 9|UNION BERLIN " - 1.37 - 1.84 | 1.42 | 1.83 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - 132.00|| 2.60 | 4.60 |27.00| 5.60 |16.00|17.00| 8.00 |10.00/52.00
5065| SPA2 |21:30| MIRANDES 3|LEVANTE 5| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.13 - 4.60 | 4.10 - - 150.00|| 4.50 | 6.00 |40.00| 4.30 |16.00|16.00| 4.60 | 6.00 |40.00
5066| SPA3 [21:30|REAL SOCIEDAD B 3| AMOREBIETA 19 - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.40 | 1.86 - 3.75 | 3.30 - - |45.00|| 2.48 | 4.00 |27.00| 5.70 |19.00|21.00| 9.10 |10.50/65.00
5067| SPA3 |21:30 | REAL MURCIA 3|REAL MADRID B 16| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5068 | ITA2 |21:30|JUVE STABIA 9(SUDTIROL 19| - 1.26 - 1.84 | 1.52 | 2.42 - 5.50 | 5.10 - - 150.00(| 3.65 | 5.00 |40.00| 3.85 |16.50|17.50| 6.60 | 7.50 |57.00
5071| ITA3 ([21:30|ASCOLI 14/ SESTRI LEVANTE 13| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.08 - 4.40 | 4.00 - - |50.00|( 2.50 | 4.00 [32.00| 4.80 |{19.00|21.00{10.50|11.50/80.00
5072| ITA3 |21:30|AUDACE CERIGNOLA |2|TEAM ALTAMURA 12| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00|| 2.50 | 4.10 |32.00| 5.00 |{19.00|20.00(10.00|11.00|75.00
5074| AUT2 (21:30| KAPFENBERGER 6|ADMIRA WACKER 1l - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.45 | 3.00 - - |35.00(| 8.10 {10.00|57.00| 5.50 |18.00|17.00| 2.60 | 4.40 \27.00
5075| POL |21:30|GORNIK ZABRZE 6|LECH POZNAN 1 - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - |32.00|| 5.80 | 7.80 |42.00| 5.30 |15.50|15.50| 3.25 | 5.10 |27.00
5077| POL2 |21:30 | POLONIA WARSZA.. [11|WISLA KRAK6W 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.80 {10.50|50.00( 6.20 ({17.00|16.50| 2.50 | 4.60 |25.00
0473| ITA |[21:45|ATALANTA 2|MILAN 71 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.41 | 1.72 - 3.00 | 2.57 - - |22.00|| 2.95 | 5.20 |25.00| 5.80 |14.00|15.00| 6.20 | 8.80 |40.00
9010 WAL |21:45|HAVERFORDWEST 3|BRITON FERRY 10 - 1.40 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.92 | 2.50 - - 120.00|| 1.87 | 3.90 |25.00| 7.50 |23.00|24.00|14.50|18.00/100.0
0384| FRA |22:00 | AUXERRE 8| PARIS SAINT-GERM.. |1| - 1.68 - 2.13 | 1.48 | 1.58 - 2.50 | 2.05 - - 110.00{(11.00(16.0067.00| 9.00 |19.00/20.00( 1.90 | 4.40 |21.00
0492| SPA |22:00|CELTA 12l MALLORCA 6| - 1.28 - 1.84 | 1.50 | 2.27 - 5.00 | 4.40 - - 150.00(| 2.90 | 4.40 |35.00| 4.40 |17.00|18.00| 8.20 | 9.40 | 65.00
5079| ARG (22:00|DEPORTIVO RIESTRA |14 BARRACAS CENTRAL 28] - 1.26 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.18 - 4.80 | 4.40 - - 150.00(|| 2.85 | 4.30 |35.00| 4.40 |[17.50|19.00| 8.60 | 9.60 |70.00
9016 ECH [22:00|BURNLEY 2|MIDDLESBROUGH 5| - 1.32 - 1.83 | 1.44 | 1.98 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00(| 3.75 | 5.40 |32.00| 4.80 |15.00|16.00| 5.20 | 7.00 |40.00
0531| POR |22:15|BRAGA 5|ESTORIL " - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.60 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - |16.50|| 1.82 | 3.95 |25.00| 8.10 |23.00|24.00|15.00|19.00/100.0
5081| ARG |01:00|SARMIENTO 26| DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA 19 - 1.26 - 1.82 | 1.48 | 2.25 - 5.00 | 4.50 - - |50.00|( 5.60 | 6.80 47.00| 4.00 16.50|16.00| 4.00 | 5.40 |37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
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bel-alfa

NMAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 |

| PpaGE1/2

copk | LEAGUE 1|_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
5005 | AUSTRL| 10:35 | BRISBANE ROAR 13l MELBOURNE CITY 5/12.00|16.00| 9.60 |32.00|20.00(24.00|15.00| 6.20 |10.00|37.00(10.00|11.00| 8.20 |20.00|14.00|20.00(| 8.00 | 4.10 | 5.00 | 9.10 | 6.30 | 3.05
5006 | ROM 2 | 13:30 [BIHOR ORADEA 18| CHINDIA TARGOVISTE[14] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5016 | S.ARAB | 16:50 | AL KHOLOOD CLUB |14 AL QADISIYAH 4[13.00|27.00|15.00|95.00|50.00 | 55.00{11.00| 7.00 |16.00|85.00| 6.20 | 6.40 | 7.40 |10.00|12.00(25.00|/10.00| 9.20 | 4.80 |15.50| 3.70 | 2.42
5017 | S.ARAB | 16:55 | AL-OROBAH 12|AL RIYADH 9| 6.60 | 9.80 | 8.80 |23.00|20.00(35.00| 8.20 | 5.60 |15.00/90.00( 7.40 |12.00|10.0032.00|25.00 40.00(| 4.60 | 4.30 | 3.70 |15.00| 5.40 | 5.30
5022 | AUT2 |19:00 |[AMSTETTEN 5| ASK VOITSBERG 13( 9.20 |10.00| 7.80 |17.00|13.00|20.00(15.00| 6.40 {11.0040.00(12.00|17.00|10.00|40.00(23.00|25.00(| 5.70 | 2.85 | 5.10 | 9.80 | 8.40 | 4.70
5023 | AUT2 | 19:00 |FIRST VIENNA 3|LIEFERING 10{11.00|13.00| 8.60 |25.00(17.00/21.00(16.00| 6.40 {10.0037.00(11.00|13.00| 8.80 |25.00(17.00|22.00(| 7.00 | 3.50 | 5.20 | 9.40 | 7.00 | 3.50
5024 | AUT2 | 19:00 |RIED 2|STRIPFING 14| 6.80 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 7.20 | 9.60 |25.00(17.00| 9.60 {21.00|110.0(21.00|55.0024.00|120.0(95.00|80.00(| 3.60 | 1.78 | 6.80 (20.00|17.50|15.00
5025| AUT2 |19:00 |ST POLTEN 8|FAC WIEN 12| 6.00 | 7.00 | 7.60 | 13.00|14.00/30.00| 9.80 | 6.40 |16.0095.00(10.00|20.00|13.00|65.00(40.00|50.00(| 3.80 | 2.90 | 4.30 (16.00| 7.80 | 7.60
5026 | CRO | 19:00 |DINAMO ZAGREB 3|SLAVEN BELUPO 6| 6.60 | 5.40 | 8.00 | 6.60 | 9.80 (27.00|17.00|10.00|24.00|120.0(23.00|67.00|27.00|120.0|120.0/100.0(| 3.45 | 1.73 | 7.00 |23.00(20.00|18.00
5027 | POL |19:00 |RADOMIAK 16| GKS KATOWICE 9/ 9.00 |{11.00| 8.20 |20.00|15.00(22.00|13.00| 6.00 |10.00/42.00(11.00|16.00| 9.80 |35.00|22.00 27.00(| 5.80 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 9.80 | 7.50 | 4.50
5028 | POL2 | 19:00 |[STAL STALOWA WOLA|17|MKS MIEDZ LEGNICA (3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5029 | S.ARAB | 19:00 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH |1|AL NASSR FC 3|14.00|17.00| 9.80 |32.00|18.00(20.00|20.00| 6.80 | 9.20 |27.00(12.00|13.00| 8.40 '21.00|14.00|17.00(| 9.30 | 3.75 | 5.80 | 8.00 | 7.50 | 2.85
5030| TUR |19:00 [TRABZONSPOR 12| KASIMPASA 14( 9.00 |10.00| 8.00 | 18.00|14.00/21.00(14.00| 6.20 {11.0042.00(12.00|17.00|10.00|40.00 |24.00|27.00|| 5.60 | 2.92 | 4.80 | 9.80 | 8.20 | 4.80
6002 | CYP |19:00 |AEK LARNACA 4|OMONIA ARADIPPOU 10| 7.20 | 5.60 | 8.20 | 6.20 | 9.40 |27.00/21.00|12.00|25.00(120.0|27.00|80.00|30.00(120.0|120.0/110.0 - - - - - -
6003 | CYP |19:00 |ARIS LIMASSOL 2|PARALIMNI 12| 6.40 | 4.80 | 9.40 | 5.40 {11.00/42.00(18.00|13.00|37.00|120.0{32.00/120.0|50.00|120.0|120.0| 120.0 - - - - - -
0475| ITA |19:30 |INTER MILANO 3|PARMA 11| 9.60 | 6.70 | 9.00 | 6.80 | 9.10 |24.00(30.00|14.00|24.00|100.0(37.00|100.035.00|100.0100.0|95.00(| 4.30 | 1.42 | 9.80 (20.00/30.00 | 19.00
5031| GER2 |19:30 |ELVERSBERG 6| NUREMBERG 12{10.00|11.00| 8.20 | 20.00|14.00/20.00(15.00| 6.20 | 9.80 | 35.00(12.00|16.00| 9.80 |35.00(20.00|24.00(| 6.30 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 9.00 | 8.20 | 4.20
5032 | GER2 |19:30 |[PADERBORN 1|SCHALKE 14| 8.60 | 8.60 | 7.60 | 13.00(12.00/20.00(15.00| 6.60 |11.00 45.00(14.00|23.00|12.00|60.00(30.00|32.00{| 5.00 | 2.45 | 5.10 (10.50|10.00| 6.10
0381| FRA |20:00 |LILLE 4|BREST 11| 6.00 | 6.70 | 7.80 |11.50(13.50/30.00(10.00| 6.70 {17.00|100.0(12.00|27.00|15.50|90.00|52.00|62.00|| 3.55 | 2.60 | 4.30 (16.00| 9.00 | 9.10
5037 | GER3 |20:00 |VERL 11| SAARBRUCKEN 4] 9.60 |13.00| 8.80 [27.00|18.00|25.00{13.00| 6.00 |11.00|45.00| 9.20 |12.00| 8.60 |24.00|17.00|24.00|| 6.50 | 3.90 | 4.70 |10.50| 6.10 | 3.60
5038 | ROM |20:00 |SEPSI 7|RAPID BUCURESTI 8| 8.20 |12.00| 9.40 |27.00|22.00(32.00| 9.00 | 5.40 |12.00/62.00| 8.00 |12.00| 9.20 |25.00|21.00/32.00(| 5.70 | 4.50 | 3.80 |11.50| 5.50 | 4.30
5039 | FRA3 |20:30 |[AUBAGNE 9|NANCY 1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5040 | FRA3 |20:30 |CONCARNEAU 6|BOURG PERONNAS |7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5041| FRA3 |20:30 |[NIMES 15{LE MANS 13| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5042 | FRA3 |20:30 |ORLEANS 2|PARIS 13 ATLETICO |14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5043 | FRA3 |20:30 |[ROUEN 12| QUEVILLY n - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5044 | FRA3 |20:30 [SOCHAUX 5|CHATEAUROUX 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5045| FRA3 |20:30 [VERSAILLES 10| BOULOGNE a| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5046 | FRA3 |20:30 |VILLEFRANCHE 16| DIJON 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5047 | SWI2 |20:30 [STADE NYONNAIS 10| NEUCHATEL XAMAX |3|12.00/16.00| 9.60 |35.00(20.00/24.00(15.00| 6.40 |10.00|40.00( 9.80 |11.00| 8.00 |20.00|14.00|20.00(| 8.00 | 4.20 | 5.20 | 9.50 | 6.10 | 2.97
0574| HOL |21:00 |PSV EINDHOVEN 1|TWENTE 5| 9.60 | 7.70 | 7.80 | 9.30 | 9.40 (19.00|23.00| 9.50 | 15.00/55.00(23.00|47.00|19.00|100.0|57.00 45.00(| 4.70 | 1.72 | 7.20 |12.50{17.00| 9.30
5049 | FRA2 |21:00 |[ANNECY 5|CLERMONT 13| 6.60 | 9.80 | 8.60 |22.00(19.0035.00( 9.00 | 5.80 {15.00|90.00( 7.40 |{12.00| 9.60 |30.00|24.00|37.00(| 4.60 | 4.10 | 4.00 (15.00| 5.40 | 5.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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NMAPAZKEYH, 06 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:26 |

| PAGE2/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
5050 | FRA2 |21:00 |[LAVAL 8| CAEN 14| 7.20 |10.00| 8.40 |21.00|18.00/30.00(10.00| 6.00 |14.0075.00( 8.00 |13.00| 9.40 |32.00(23.00|35.00(| 4.80 | 3.80 | 4.20 (13.50| 5.80 | 4.80
5051| FRA2 |21:00 |[LORIENT 3| TROYES 16| 6.00 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 9.20 (11.00|27.00(12.00| 7.40 |18.00|100.0(14.00|32.00|17.00|120.0(60.00|65.00(| 3.50 | 2.28 | 5.10 ({17.50{11.00|10.50
5052 | FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 18l GUINGAMP 6|12.00|25.00| 14.00 | 85.0047.00(52.00|12.00| 7.00 |16.00/85.00( 6.40 | 6.60 | 7.20 |11.00|12.00|25.00(| 9.80 | 8.70 | 5.00 | 15.50| 3.80 | 2.43
5053 | FRA2 |21:00 |RED STAR 17| BASTIA 11| 7.20 {12.00| 9.60 | 30.00|25.0040.00( 8.40 | 5.80 [15.0095.00| 6.60 | 9.80 | 8.80 |23.00(21.00|35.00(| 5.20 | 5.10 | 3.85 [15.50| 4.60 | 4.30
5054 | FRA2 |21:00 (RODEZ 12| PAU FC 9| 8.20 | 9.80 | 8.00 |18.00| 15.00(24.00|12.00| 6.00 |11.00/52.00(10.00|16.00|10.00 37.00|24.0030.00(| 5.20 | 3.15 | 4.50 |11.00| 7.30 | 5.00
5055| HOL2 |21:00 |[DORDRECHT 6| TELSTAR 11{11.00|11.00| 8.00 | 18.00(12.00|17.00(19.00| 7.00 {10.00 32.00(14.00|19.00|10.00|40.00(21.00|23.00|| 6.50 | 2.62 | 5.80 | 8.80 | 9.60 | 4.30
5056 | HOL2 |21:00 |[HELMOND SPORT 5| DEN BOSCH 7| 9.40 |{11.00| 8.00 | 19.00| 14.00(21.00|14.00| 6.20 |10.00/40.00(11.00|16.00| 9.80 |35.00|21.00/25.00(| 5.80 | 3.05 | 4.80 | 9.60 | 7.80 | 4.40
5057 | HOL2 |21:00 | MAASTRICHT 13| VITESSE 20 9.00 | 9.80 | 7.80 |16.00|13.00(20.00|14.00| 6.20 |10.00/40.00(13.00|19.00|11.00 45.00|25.00/30.00(( 5.50 | 2.75 | 4.80 | 9.60 | 9.00 | 5.10
5058 | HOL2 |21:00 |VOLENDAM 2|AZ ALKMAARIII 14{11.00| 8.00 | 7.60 | 9.20 | 8.80 |16.00(27.00|10.00|14.00 45.00(25.00|47.00|19.00|120.0(52.00|40.00(| 5.30 | 1.64 | 8.50 (12.50|19.00| 9.10
5059 | HOL2 |21:00 (VVV VENLO 18| TOP OSS 15{ 8.80 | 9.40 | 7.60 | 15.00(13.00/20.00(14.00| 6.40 {11.00 42.00(13.00|20.00|11.00|47.00(27.00|30.00(| 5.30 | 2.65 | 5.00 ({10.00| 9.10 | 5.30
5060 | BEL2 |21:00 |CLUB BRUGGE Il 6| ANDERLECHT Il 13( 9.40 {11.00| 8.00 | 19.00|14.00|21.00(14.00| 6.20 |10.00 40.00(12.00|17.00|10.00|37.00|22.00|25.00(| 5.80 | 2.95 | 5.00 | 9.60 | 8.10 | 4.50
5062 | BEL2 |21:00 [LIERSE 8|RFC LIEGE 9| 8.80 | 8.40 | 7.40 | 12.00|11.00(19.00|16.00| 7.00 |12.00/45.00(15.00|25.00|13.00|65.00|32.0032.00(| 5.00 | 2.25 | 5.60 |10.50(11.00| 6.40
5064 | SWI2 |21:15|THUN 1|FC WIL 5| 8.00 | 7.60 | 7.20 |11.00|11.00(20.00|15.00| 7.20 |13.00/55.00(15.00 |27.00|14.00  80.00 | 40.00 40.00(| 4.50 | 2.22 | 5.60 |12.00(11.00| 7.30
0576 | GER |21:30 |STUTTGART 9|UNION BERLIN 11| 6.60 | 7.40 | 7.70 |12.50(13.00|27.00(11.00| 6.60 |15.00 80.00(12.00|24.00|14.00|75.00(45.00|50.00(| 3.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 (14.00| 9.00 | 7.70
5065 | SPA2 |21:30 |MIRANDES 3|LEVANTE 5| 6.40 |11.00| 9.60 |27.00|25.0045.00| 7.00 | 5.40 |16.00/110.0| 6.40 |11.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00 45.00(| 4.70 | 5.10 | 3.45 |16.50| 4.80 | 5.20
5066 | SPA3 |21:30 |REAL SOCIEDAD B 3|AMOREBIETA 19) 5.40 | 6.00 | 7.40 |11.00(13.00|32.00| 9.60 | 7.00 {19.00|120.0/11.00|25.00|15.00|95.00|55.00|65.00(| 3.30 | 2.67 | 4.60 (20.00| 8.80 | 9.80
5067 | SPA3 |21:30 |REAL MURCIA 3|REAL MADRID B 16| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5068 | ITA2 |21:30 |[JUVE STABIA 9|SUDTIROL 19| 5.00 | 8.00 | 9.40 | 19.00|23.00|55.00( 5.80 | 5.40 |20.00|120.0| 7.00 |15.00/13.00|55.00|45.00|75.00|| 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.10 |21.00| 5.60 | 8.30
5071| ITA3 |21:30 |ASCOLI 14| SESTRI LEVANTE 18| 4.70 | 5.60 | 8.00 |10.00|15.00/42.00( 7.40 | 6.60 [22.00|120.0(10.00|27.00|18.00|120.0(80.00|100.0{| 3.00 | 2.97 | 3.85 [23.00| 8.80 |13.00
5072 | ITA3 |21:30 |AUDACE CERIGNOLA |2|TEAM ALTAMURA 12| 4.90 | 5.80 | 7.80 |11.00|14.00/40.00( 8.00 | 6.60 {21.00|120.0(11.00|27.00|17.00|110.0(70.00|85.00(| 3.10 | 2.87 | 4.00 (21.00| 8.80 |11.50
5074| AUT2 |21:30 | KAPFENBERGER 6| ADMIRA WACKER 1(11.00|23.00|14.00|75.00 | 45.00|50.00(10.00| 6.40 (15.00|85.00( 6.20 | 6.80 | 7.40 |12.00|13.00|27.00(| 8.80 | 8.20 | 4.50 |15.00| 3.80 | 2.67
5075| POL |21:30 |GORNIK ZABRZE 6|LECH POZNAN 1| 9.60 |16.00|11.00|42.00|27.00|35.00(11.00| 6.00 |13.00|67.00( 7.00 | 8.80 | 7.80 |17.00|15.00|27.00(| 7.00 | 5.60 | 4.30 (13.00| 4.60 | 3.20
5077 | POL2 |21:30 |POLONIA WARSZAWA 11| WISLA KRAK6W 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0473 | ITA |21:45|ATALANTA 2|MILAN 7| 8.60 | 9.40 | 8.00 |16.00| 13.50(22.00|13.50| 6.40 |11.50/47.00(12.50|20.00|11.50/50.00|30.0032.00(| 5.10 | 2.67 | 4.70 |10.00| 8.70 | 5.40
9010 | WAL |21:45 |HAVERFORDWEST 3|BRITON FERRY 10| 6.40 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 7.40 (10.00/27.00(15.00| 9.00 {21.00|110.0(19.00|50.0023.00|120.095.00|85.00(| 3.45 | 1.90 | 6.10 {20.00|16.00 | 15.00
0384| FRA |22:00 |AUXERRE 8| PARIS SAINT-GERMA..| 1|24.00 (47.00|19.00 | 100.0|52.00 42.00|27.00|10.00| 14.5050.00( 10.50 | 8.10 | 7.80 | 9.60 | 9.30 |17.50(|17.50| 8.70 | 7.70 | 12.00| 5.00 | 1.68
0492 | SPA |22:00 |CELTA 12l MALLORCA 6| 5.00 | 6.80 | 8.60 | 14.00| 18.00 45.00| 6.80 | 6.00 |20.00/100.0| 9.00 |22.00|15.5085.00|60.00 85.00(| 3.25 | 3.45 | 3.45 |20.00| 7.10 | 9.80
5079 | ARG |22:00 |DEPORTIVO RIESTRA |14/BARRACAS CENTRAL |28| 4.80 | 6.20 | 8.40 |13.00|17.00 45.00| 6.80 | 6.00 |21.00|120.0( 8.80 (22.00|16.00|90.00|60.00 85.00(| 3.20 | 3.45 | 3.55 |22.00| 7.30 |10.50
9016 | ECH |22:00 |BURNLEY 2|MIDDLESBROUGH 5| 7.00 | 9.80 | 8.70 |121.00|19.00(32.00| 9.00 | 5.80 | 14.00/80.00| 8.30 |14.00|10.5037.00|27.00/40.00(| 4.60 | 3.80 | 3.80 |13.50| 5.80 | 5.20
0531| POR |22:15|BRAGA 5| ESTORIL 11| 6.80 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 7.40 | 9.60 25.00(17.00| 9.40 {20.00|100.0(21.00|52.00|23.00|120.0(90.00|80.00(| 3.65 | 1.80 | 6.60 (19.00|17.00 | 14.50
5081| ARG |01:00 |[SARMIENTO 26/ DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA |19| 6.80 (13.00|11.00|40.00|35.0057.00| 6.40 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 5.60 | 9.00 | 9.20 |22.00|23.00 47.00(| 5.30 | 6.60 | 3.25 |18.00| 4.10 | 4.70

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




